

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st and final B.M.				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
Name of work - Construction					
of Road from P.W.D path					
Kushman to Maharesni					
Station to					
Agency - Nitendra Kumar					
A.S. No - 54/S.B.2/2020-21					
① Construction of reference					
and working benchmark					
pillar - - - all at					
847 wide P.W.D. (1) T.M.S					
0.24 Km ER 4170.87/Km					1001.2
② Const of reference pillar					
847 wide P.W.D. (1) T.M.S					
0.24 Km ER 1921.11/Km					461.0
③ clearing and grubbing					
road land -					
847 wide P.W.D. (1) T.M.S					
0.070 Hec ER 51133.76/Hec					3579.0
④ Execution for Roadway					
in soil - - - all at					
847 wide P.W.D. (2) T.M.S					
3.64 m ³ ER 126.24/m ³					460.0
					R 5501.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BA B 5501.0	
(5) Construction of embankment from Roadway					
Cutting					
Qty of concrete p.c.c. (2) T.M.B.					
3.64 m ³ @ 36.22/m ³					132.0
(6) Construction of embankment level up to 1000y					
Qty of concrete p.c.c. (6) T.M.B.					
50.0 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³					8761.0
7/8) Construction of G.S.B. with well graded Material for Gr-2					
Qty of concrete p.c.c. (3) T.M.B.					
50.69 m ³ @ 2724.76/m ³					138118.0
8/9) W.B.M. Gr-3 providing leveling spreader and compacting stone					
Material Gr-11					
Qty of concrete p.c.c. (4) T.M.B.					
61.46 m ³ @ 3382.61/m ³					207895.0
9/10) Construction of un-reinforced Cement concrete pavement and p.c.c. M30					
Qty of concrete p.c.c. (5) T.M.B.					
131.06 m ³ @ 7366.34/m ³					965433.0

Continuation

K, 1404774.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			Bp B 14	04740.0
$\frac{10}{11}$) Laying brick on edge				
slating		911 cm		
Qty wide p.m. (6) T.M.B				
55.50 m	Ry 4	22.10	14.74	23427.0
$\frac{11}{14}$) providing and fixing				
W. M. Stone -				
Qty wide p.m. (6) T.M.B				
1.0 m x 2 Ry 2340.71			each B	2340.0
$\frac{12}{15}$) providing laying R.C.C.				
300mm dia duct pipe				
Qty wide p.m. (3) T.M.B				
15.0 m	Ry 747.12	14		11207.0
$\frac{13}{16}$) providing and fixing				
4 200M stone -				
Qty wide p.m. (6) T.M.B				
1.0 m x 2 Ry 621.14			each B	621.0
$\frac{14}{17}$) providing and fixing				
Boundary pillar -				
Qty wide p.m. (7) T.M.B				
4.0 m x 2 Ry 505.78			each B	2023.0
$\frac{15}{18}$) providing and fixing of				
typical M.M G.S.Y in boundary				
Sign board -				
Qty wide p.m. (7) T.M.B				
2.0 m x 2 Ry 10530.82			each B	21162.0

Continuation

B 1465520.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BP	B	1465520.0
$\frac{16}{19}$) providing and fixing					
Maintenance board					
Qty wide p. no (7) T.M.B.					
1.0 nos p. no 10580.82/each				B	10581.0
$\frac{17}{20}$) providing and fixing					
of logo board -					
Qty wide p. no (7) T.M.B.					
1.0 nos p. no 10580.82/each				B	10581.0
$\frac{18}{21}$) providing and					
fixing of Rectangular					
cautionary, mandatory					
informatory signboard					
600mm equilateral					
triangular board.					
Qty wide p. no (7) T.M.B.					
2.0 nos p. no 3614.66/each				B	7229.0
$\frac{19}{22}$) providing and fixing of					
600mm x 150mm					
Rectangular placard board					
Qty wide p. no (7) T.M.B.					
1.0 nos p. no 4714.88/each				B	4715.0
$\frac{20}{23}$) providing and laying of					
hot applied thermic					
plastic compound -					
2.5mm thick - all cov.					
Qty wide p. no (8) T.M.B.					
48.0 M ² p. no 739.82/M ²				B	35111.0

Continuation

B 1533737.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BAR ₂ 15	33737.00
Add 1% Labour cost +					15337.00
Add 12% G.S.T +				13	184048.00
Add 10% 15 Seigniorage					
Free 10% 15					15171.00
				R ₂	1748393.00
Less 5% below				R ₂	87420.00
				R ₂	1660973.00
C&P- 28/02/2022					22/11/22